GAI-Tronics Systems
Drillers Intercom
Digital Communication
• Easy installation and start-up
• User-friendly PC software - Allows
end-user to easily control, monitor
and change the system setup
• Digital communications

1,Div. 1, Groups C,D  CE Approval
Environmental Rating  NEMA 4X NEMA 3R IP 20 IP 50
SYSTEM DIAGRAM ORDER CODES
Hazardous Station with Keypad
120VAC   DEX-202
24VDC   DEX-102
Hazardous Station No Keypad
120VAC   DEX-201
24VDC  DEX-101
Industrial Safe Area Station
  DIS-100
Intercom Server  DIS-200
Desktop Station DDT-100